Jr. Boys’ Volleyball Team Schedule

Practices

Thursday, October 27 at 3-4 pm
Monday, October 31 at 10:15 am
Wednesday, November 2 at 3-4 pm
Monday, November 7 at 10:15 am
Monday, November 14 at 10:15 am

Wednesday, November 16 at 3-4 pm

Games

Wednesday, November 9 at 4:00 - HOME
Tuesday, November 15 at 4:45 — GRACEFIELD
Thursday, November 17 at 4:00 - HOME

Monday, November 21 at 4:45 - OAKRIDGE



